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ERE18H

ERE
18H

ERE18H is CE approved small flexible crawler excavator with high-quality and high-value. Easy to operate with 
enough efficiency. 

Perfect for a small project, garden, farmland and municipal works with multifunctional attachments. 

Competitive prices that makes you scream!

Engine Model - Laidong 18.4kW

One button to start engine Boom deflection Expending undercarriage

Engine Options - Kubota Euro5/EPA4 engine

Operation Weight - 1800KG

18.4kW



EXCAVATOR

ERE18H
Attachments:

Specifications:

Engine Overall Dimensions

Main Performance 

Operation parameters

Hydraulic System

Model

Type

No. of cylinder

Swing Speed

Traveling Speed

Grade ability

Traveling Tracking Force

Bucket Digging Force

Arm Digging Force

Hydraulic system working pressure

Hydraulic Pump

Hydraulic pump flow 

Swing Motor

Traveling Motor

Fuel Tank Capacity

Hydraulic Tank Capacity

Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Height

Ground clearance 

Track length

Track width

Undercarriage width 

Undercarriage ground clearance

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

3800

1050

2280

485

1630

230

1050

235

Operation Weight

Bucket Capacity

Max. Digging Radius

Max. Digging Depth

Max. Digging Height

Max. Dumping Height

Max. Dozer Cutting

Max. Dozer Lifting

Boom Deflexion (Left/Right)

KG

m3

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

°

1800

0.06

3860

2050

3370

2390

270

235

75/45

Mpa

Gear Pump

L/min

L

L

16

AHWY

22×2+8.8

Eaton

Eaton

26

27

r/min

km/H

%

kN

kN

kN

10-12

2.8

70 (35°)

15

11.5

9.3

Laidong 3TE25 18.4kW/2200rpm

3

Electronic injection, water cooled, 
natural intake

260mm narrow bucket  Rake 800mm cleaning bucket Auger

800mm tilting bucket Hydraulic quick hitch Grapple Hydraulic breaker


