



ERE18H



ERE18H is CE approved small flexible crawler excavator with high-quality and high-value. Easy to operate with enough efficiency.



Perfect for a small project, garden, farmland and municipal works with multifunctional attachments.



Competitive prices that makes you scream!



Operation Weight - 1800KG



Engine Model - Laidong 18.4kW



Engine Options - Kubota Euro5/EPA4 engine



One button to start engine



Boom deflection



Expending undercarriage







#### **EXCAVATOR**

# ERE18H



## **Attachments:**

















## Specifications:

800mm tilting bucket

### Engine

Model	Laidong 3TE25 18.4kW/2200rpm
Туре	Electronic injection, water cooled, natural intake
No. of cylinder	3

#### Main Performance

Swing Speed	r/min	10-12
Traveling Speed	km/H	2.8
Grade ability	%	70 (35°)
Traveling Tracking Force	kN	15
Bucket Digging Force	kN	11.5
Arm Digging Force	kN	9.3

## Hydraulic System

Hydraulic system working pressure	Мра	16
Hydraulic Pump	Gear Pump	AHWY
Hydraulic pump flow	L/min	22×2+8.8
Swing Motor		Eaton
Traveling Motor		Eaton
Fuel Tank Capacity	L	26
Hydraulic Tank Capacity	L	27

#### **Overall Dimensions**

Overall Length	mm	3800
Overall Width	mm	1050
Overall Height	mm	2280
Ground clearance	mm	485
Track length	mm	1630
Track width	mm	230
Undercarriage width	mm	1050
Undercarriage ground clearance	mm	235

### | Operation parameters

Operation Weight	KG	1800
Bucket Capacity	m³	0.06
Max. Digging Radius	mm	3860
Max. Digging Depth	mm	2050
Max. Digging Height	mm	3370
Max. Dumping Height	mm	2390
Max. Dozer Cutting	mm	270
Max. Dozer Lifting	mm	235
Boom Deflexion (Left/Right)	0	75/45